Blutspenden in 24211 Danenkamp 3 bis zum 21.05.2025

Do
Do
Do
Do
Do
Do
Do
Do
Do
Do

15.05.2025
16:00-19:30 Uhr

15.05.2025
16:00-19:30 Uhr

15.05.2025
15:00-19:00 Uhr

15.05.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

15.05.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

15.05.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

15.05.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

15.05.2025
10:00-14:00 Uhr

15.05.2025
08:00-15:00 Uhr

15.05.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

Neustadt 31535 - Mariensee
Grundschule
Am Sportplatz 4

Harsum 31177 - Asel
Pfarrheim
Bischof-Johann-Strafle 1

Hildesheim 31137 - Himmelsthir
Realschule
JahnstralRe 25

Hildesheim 31141 - Itzum
Pfarrheim
Itzumer Hauptstral3e 30

Liebenburg 38704 - Othfresen
Dorfgemeinschaftshaus
Graseweg 3

Wolmirstedt 39326
Kurfurst-Joachim-Friedrich-Gymnasium
SchwimmbadstralRe 1

Wunstorf 31515 - GroRenheidorn
ev. Gemeindehaus
KlosterstralRe 22

Magdeburg 39112
Sporthalle Regiocom SE
Marienstral3e 5

Kassel 34125
Institut Kassel
MonchebergstralRe 57

Willingshausen - Wasenberg 34628
Kulturhaus der Generationen
Am Rathaus 2



Do
Do
Do
Do
Do
Do
Do
Do
Do
Do

15.05.2025
15:30-20:00 Uhr

15.05.2025
15:45-19:45 Uhr

15.05.2025
15:45-20:00 Uhr

15.05.2025
15:00-19:30 Uhr

15.05.2025
15:15-19:45 Uhr

15.05.2025
17:00-20:00 Uhr

15.05.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

15.05.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

15.05.2025
17:30-20:30 Uhr

15.05.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

16.05.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

Ottrau 34633
Mehrzweckhalle
Am Schwimmbad 10

Laubach 35321
Sport- und Kulturhalle
Felix-Klipstein-Weg 23

Rabenau / Kesselbach 35466
Dorfgemeinschaftshaus
Alsfelder Str. 29

Dillenburg 35683
FeG Dillenburg
Stadionstral3e 4

Flieden 36103
TV Turnhalle
An der Fliede 3

Grebenau 36323
Johanniter-Halle
Amthof 2

Libbecke 32312 - Blasheim
Ev. Gemeindehaus
Postweg 4

Stemwede 32351 - Dielingen
Gemeindehaus
Koppelweg 3

Bad Driburg 33014 - Dringenberg

Zehntscheune
Burgstral3e 33a

Rheda-Wiedenbriick 33378
DRK-Zentrum
An der Schwedenschanze 16

Isernhagen 30916 - Isernhagen NB

Grundschule
Auf dem Windmuhlenberge 4



16.05.2025
15:00-19:00 Uhr

16.05.2025
15:00-19:00 Uhr

16.05.2025
16:00-19:30 Uhr

16.05.2025
15:00-19:00 Uhr

16.05.2025
16:00-19:30 Uhr

16.05.2025
16:00-19:30 Uhr

16.05.2025
14:30-19:00 Uhr

16.05.2025
14:00-19:00 Uhr

16.05.2025
16:00-19:00 Uhr

16.05.2025
17:00-20:00 Uhr

16.05.2025
12:30-17:00 Uhr

Wunstorf 31515 - Luthe
Dorfgemeinschaftshaus
Kirchplatz 2

Elze 31008 - Wulfingen
Mehrzweckhalle
Im Kampe 22

Gronau 31028 - Barfelde
Gasthaus 'Zum Kronprinzen'
Bartfelder HauptstraRe 11

Dielmissen 37633
Turnhalle
Am Schlagbaum 12

Kalefeld 37589 - Echte
Grundschule
In der Trift 4

Barby 39249
Kulturhalle
Schlossstralle 24

Seehausen 39615
Feuerwehr
Otto-Nuschke-StralRe 32

Gardelegen 39638
Altmarkklinikum
Ernst-von-Bergmann-Strale 22

Bad Liebenstein 36448 - Meimers
DRK Bergwacht
Bairodaer Stral3e 2

Immelborn 36433
Feuerwehr
Karl-Marx-Str. 27

Wolfsburg 38446 - Wolfsburg-Mitte
DRK-Ortsverein Wolfsburg-Mitte
Walter-Flex-Weg 12



16.05.2025
08:00-15:00 Uhr

16.05.2025
16:30-19:30 Uhr

16.05.2025
15:15-19:30 Uhr

16.05.2025
15:45-19:45 Uhr

16.05.2025
15:45-19:45 Uhr

16.05.2025
16:00-19:30 Uhr

16.05.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

16.05.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

16.05.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

16.05.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

17.05.2025
10:00-15:00 Uhr

Kassel 34125
Institut Kassel
MonchebergstralRe 57

Niestetal / Sandershausen 34266
Rathaus/Sitzungssaal
Heiligenréder Str. 70

Grinberg-Lehnheim 35305
DGH Lehnheim
Lochweg 2

Kinzell / Dietershausen 36093
Burgerhaus Dietershausen
Bergstr. 2

Tann 36142
Rhonhalle
Am Kalkofen 6

Wanfried 37281
Erich-Schroder-Halle
Vor dem Untertor

Gltersloh 33330
DRK-Zentrum
Kaiserstr. 38

Petershagen 32469
Grundschule Petershagen
Koppelweg 12

Rodinghausen 32289
Haus des Gastes
Pemberville Platz 1

Spenge 32139
DRK-Heim
Immanuel-Kant-StralRe 21

Steinheim 32839
Raiffeisen-Markt
Lipper Tor 1



SO
Mo
Mo
Mo
Mo
Mo
Mo
Mo
Mo
Mo
Mo

18.05.2025
11:00-15:00 Uhr

19.05.2025
17:00-20:00 Uhr

19.05.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

19.05.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

19.05.2025
16:00-19:30 Uhr

19.05.2025
15:00-19:30 Uhr

19.05.2025
15:00-19:00 Uhr

19.05.2025
16:30-19:30 Uhr

19.05.2025
15:00-19:00 Uhr

19.05.2025
16:00-19:30 Uhr

19.05.2025
16:00-19:00 Uhr

Gltersloh 33330
DRK-Zentrum
Kaiserstr. 38

Vordorf 38533 - Rethen
Feuerwehrgeratehaus
Heinrichstralle 5

Garbsen 30826 - Frielingen
DRK KiTa 'Farbenfroh'
Farlingsweg 10

llsede 31246 - Gr. Lafferde
Grundschule
Bernwardstral3e 8

Einbeck 37574 - Salzderhelden
Turnhalle - Schule
Alter Stadtweg 1

Herzberg 37412
Oberschule
HeidestralRe 10

Peine 31224
Forum
Winkel 30

Stiege 38899
Gemeindesaal
Lange Stral3e 10

Burg 39288
DRK-Geschaftsstelle
In der Alten Kaserne 13

StalRfurt 39418
Lebenshilfe
StrandbadstralRe 1

Sonnenstein 37345 - Jitzenbach
Dorfgemeinschaftshaus
HimmeltalstralRe 1



Mo
Mo
Mo
Mo
Mo
Mo
Mo
Mo
Mo
Mo
Mo

19.05.2025
14:00-18:30 Uhr

19.05.2025
14:00-19:00 Uhr

19.05.2025
16:00-19:30 Uhr

19.05.2025
08:00-15:00 Uhr

19.05.2025
13:30-17:00 Uhr

19.05.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

19.05.2025
16:30-20:00 Uhr

19.05.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

19.05.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

19.05.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

19.05.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

Hannover 30625 - Grof3-Buchholz

MHH - Blutspendezentrale - Gebaude K3

Carl-Neuberg-Stralle 1

Hameln 31785
Blutspende-Spot
Posthof 2

Seelze 30926 - Lohnde
Burgerhaus Lohnde
Theodor-Heuss-Str. 10A

Kassel 34125
Institut Kassel
Monchebergstralle 57

Bad Zwesten 34596

CJD Jugenddorf-Christophorusschule

Musikgebaude, Bergfreiheiter Str. 19

Frankenberg 35066
Philippp-Soldan-Forum
Teichweg 3

Biedenkopf / Wallau 35216
Fritz-Henkel-Halle
Birkenweg

Wetzlar 35578
Stadthalle Wetzlar
Brihlsbachstr. 2 b

Petershagen 32469 - Neuenknick
Ev. Gemeindehaus
Zum Husterbruch 2

Altenbeken 33184 - Schwaney
Pfarrheim
Am Marktplatz 2

Bielefeld 33699 - Ubbedissen
Ev. Gemeindehaus
Ubbedisser Str. 3



Di
Di
Di
Di
Di
Di
Di
Di
Di
Di

19.05.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

20.05.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

20.05.2025
16:00-19:30 Uhr

20.05.2025
16:30-20:00 Uhr

20.05.2025
14:30-18:30 Uhr

20.05.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

20.05.2025
13:00-18:00 Uhr

20.05.2025
16:00-19:30 Uhr

20.05.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

20.05.2025
16:00-19:30 Uhr

20.05.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

Hoxter 37671 - Albaxen
Pfarrheim Albaxen
Dionysiusstral3e 6a

Landesbergen 31628
Schule
Hinter den Hofen 7

Langenhagen 30851
Friedrich-Ebert-Schule
Hindenburgstral3e 79

llsede 31241 - Olsburg
Turnhalle
BurgstralRe 5

Northeim 37154
Stiemerling Senioren-Residenz
Sudheimer Stral3e 29a

Vienenburg 38690 - Immenrode
Grundschule
Am Kindergarten 4

Helmstedt 38350
Rathaus
Markt 1

Beetzendorf 38489
Grundschule
Friedrich-Engels-Str. 14

Lickstedt 39606
Feuerwehr/Dorfgemeinschaftshaus
DorfstralRe 24a

Halberstadt 38820
Grundschule Anne Frank
Hans-Neupert-StralRe 66

Auetal 31749 - Rolfshagen
Familienzentrum
Rolfshagener StralRe 59



Di
Di
Di
Di
Di
Di
Di
Di
Di
Di
Di

20.05.2025
14:00-18:00 Uhr

20.05.2025
11:00-19:00 Uhr

20.05.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

20.05.2025
17:00-20:00 Uhr

20.05.2025
16:00-19:30 Uhr

20.05.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

20.05.2025
15:30-20:00 Uhr

20.05.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

20.05.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

20.05.2025
12:00-16:30 Uhr

20.05.2025
11:00-16:00 Uhr

Preetz 24211
BBZ-PIon, AulRenstelle Preetz
Kuhrener Str. 83

Kassel 34125
Institut Kassel
MonchebergstralRe 57

Baunatal 34225
Stadthalle Baunatal
Marktplatz 14

Sohrewald 34320

Dorfgemeinschaftshaus Wattenbach

Wellerbder Str. 62

Calden 34379
Mittelpunktschule
Weserstr.

Diemelstadt/Rhoden 34474
Stadthalle
Walme 1 -3

Hinfeld 36088
DRK-Haus
Mackenzeller Str. 19

Borgholzhausen 33829
DRK Haus Ravensberg gGmbH
Am Blomkenberg 1

Delbriick 33129
Gesamtschule Delbrick
Nordring 2

Rietberg 33397 - Neuenkirchen
REWE Neuenkirchen
Detmolder StralRe 10

Paderborn 33098 - Kernstadt
Universitat Paderborn
Warburger Stral3e



Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi

21.05.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

21.05.2025
16:00-19:30 Uhr

21.05.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

21.05.2025
16:00-19:30 Uhr

21.05.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

21.05.2025
16:00-19:30 Uhr

21.05.2025
14:00-19:00 Uhr

21.05.2025
15:00-19:30 Uhr

21.05.2025
16:00-19:30 Uhr

21.05.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

21.05.2025
16:00-19:30 Uhr

Uchte 31600
Grundschule
Hambruch 2

Garbsen 30823 - Havelse
Grundschule
Am Hasenberge 9

Sachsenhagen 31553
DRK-Begegnungsstatte
Holztrift 5

Lamspringe 31195 - Graste
Ehemalige Schule
Windmuhlenstral3e 4

Bevern 37639
Schulzentrum - Aula
Schlof3 13

Hann. Minden 34346 - Hemeln
Walter-Kiihne-Halle (Sporthalle)
Sandweg 12

Hildesheim 31134
McDonald's
Bavenstedter StralRe 48

Lehrte 31275
Rotkreuz-Zentrum
RingstralRe 9

Kalbe (Milde) 39624
Grundschule "Astrid Lindgren™
SchulstralRe 7

Bismark (Altmark) 39629
Mehrzweckhalle
PriesterstralRe

Zielitz 39326
Theater
Friedensring 1



21.05.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

21.05.2025
14:00-19:00 Uhr

Schdningen 38364
DRK Ortsverein
MoltkestralRe 29

Magdeburg 39120
Uni-Blutbank Haus 29 c
Leipziger Stral3e 44



